N
v
QN
he | ® ® i
i PETITION F( 3 ZONING RE-CLASYICATION : u s ormce e ® i
- L Gmras Wourr
/ AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION i X Binte i HUDKINS ASSOCIATES, INC. e
76 7 RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL : BEFORE THE Fuone 730.8000 & Susoryors and Fone 838.0808
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: b EXCEPTION Z::,.mm
Tehe AaTiadeans . SW/corner of Warren Road and : ZONING COMMISSIONER 5 200 East Jorrs Roan
1, or we,.. Ghild. Gape Propertins._legal owner.. of the p.opirty situate in Wrg 4 Greenside Drive - 8th Election Roou 101, Swns BurLing
described description attached bereto and made a part 3 ¢ & | Dirtrict . Towsow. MaRviLang 21204
e e mm of the L:ﬂzm Iroperty be re<lassified, pursuant ; = | John Katsafanas - Petitioner il ey October 10, 1975
hereby petition (1) that the zoning R | NO, 76-154-X (Item No. 108) = BALTIMORE COUNTY
10 the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, from an.-.--.------ st e = I | DESCRIPTION TO ACCOMPANY APPLICATION FOR SPECTAL EXCEPTION
_tone; for the following reasons: v :!;i’ | e ] HH 3 T 1 £i] SOUTHWEST CORNER WARREN ROAD AND GREENSIDE DRIVE: Match 19, 1974
Ve J3 A ¢
i 14 Beginning for the came at a point on the west side of
n e The P
{z_;_b— e Petitioner has withdrawn his Petition, zh-rcfhr-.:'rls ORDERED by Greenside Drive (70 feot wide) said point being distant from the Timethy R. Casgar, Esquire
1 the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this /% " day of March, centerline intersection of said Greenside Drive and Warren Roai : M“m“m 21202
o7 " 3 1976, that said Petition be and the same is hereby DISMISSED with dice. (45 feot wide) the two following courses and distances viz
Bee attached descrigtion bl BEoh S : RE: Petition for Spvelal Zncoption
i o (1) South 05" 0940" West 50.00 feet and (2) North 8/ 50'20" Weat SW/cernar of Warrea Read and
| . * : Gresssids Drive - 8th Flaction
- % £ 35.00 feet thence binding on the west side of said Greonside Drive District
Y Jehm Kstsafanan - Petitionsr
o South 05 09'40" Weut 165,00 feet thenc. o
a1 (2) for & Special Exception, under the sald Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Ballimore A,m‘ o s &2 eace leaving the west side of : NO. 76-154-X (Rem Ne. 108)
County, to use the herein described property, for.... fhild. Day. Lors -Coator - ooooov Baltimare County said Greenside Drive lorth 84" 50°20" West 160.00 foot thenco Dosr Me. Caagati
3 3
__________________________ —meaee e Horth 05 09'40" East 185,00 feet to the scuth side of said Warren
““““ and g as by Zoning 1 hava this date passed ey Order in the above refarasced matter,
Property is to be posted Sy Road thence binding along the soutn side of sald Warren Road the ; Copy of said Order is attached.
I, or we, agree to pay expenses of abave Special
posting, etc., upon fling of Lhis petition, and turther agree tu and are to be bound by the zoning two following courses and distances viz: (1) South 84 50120 East Very truly yours,
R t 1o the Zoning Law for Baltimore
and of County adopted pursuan 140.00 fest and (2) along a curve to the right having a radius of I{J
20.00 feet for an arc length of 31.42 feet to the pl be,
= ﬁ 2. 3 e place of beginning. RS B st
= N - Containing 0.68 Acres of land more or leas. Zouning Commissionsr
?; Vﬁ\ re Properties, Inc.
:_" L) Contract purchaser . SED/scw
Pl _1M626 Vewbridre Court address. 30 S7ievwax Cocor :::.Ml-ullb. Karposk, Esquire
= | g ; 21 Wem Aveass
5 Reaton, Va. 22001 ﬁacxmuu.m,_.mp...muu Syimgualamea T
ek 5 ' & Stockbridge) . Lo @
oz min Casgar (Miles -~ x | Toha W. Hossias, IT, Esquire
o ‘s Attorney Protaiiaate Aoy ) ¥
o w = Posple's Connsel
F = Raess 10, TATEE, Stoy Dudtinore, Y. A e sl Malcolm E. Hudkina
2 o 30th =3 \ Reglstered Surveyor #5095
ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this.......-Zoceeeeaeee Ay e b\\
ca
;Eén ember ., 197 _ 5 that the subject matter of this pelition be advertised, as o i
Law of Baltimore Counly, in two newspapers of general circulation through- a ‘i
,# , that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning a =Y i
County in Reom 106, Counly Office Building in Towson, Baltimore 0=
1 dror 197 _6 gt 1110000400k o : v
;ﬂﬂ 7 3 z : [ { 1
. 4 o o y I: | i
febrl t | | || GEORGE F. GALEAS, et ux. . THE GALKA -
ing Commissioner of Daltimore County. 1l \ || B . m ! | GEORGE F. S, et ux IN THE
. Piaintiffs - CIRCUI'Y COURT Plaintiffs CIRCUIT COURT
oven) I i v. . FOR : v. . FoR
| ] i
il ‘H JOHN KATSAFANAS » BALTIMORE COUNTY | DULANEY, INC. L BALTIMORE COUNTY
|| '
- H ~efendant - AT LAW Dafendant . AT LAW
LAY X b ( . (. . . 104/56/91633 L] 104/57/91634
2 . . ATATE OF HARTRAND » . . . - . . » . . . . -
am orrices Btate Bep of A and & . i
Q\g};# .E PowER AND MOSNER Opvae. o Q_R"g"!—'! GEDER
2 WERT AU sOUENRNNL AsEnuE ssmeuts for Baltbnore Gty J of EA having h been in’
e TowsoN. MaavLAND 21204 Buprrotser of A Judgment of Ejectment having heretofore been enterad in
aownon a ros COURT HOUSE . TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 . this casa against the Defendant for non appesarance and it having
it marg— : - this case against the Defendant for non appearance and it having
been mide to appear to the Court by Affidavit that one-half
been made to appear to the Court by Affivadvit that one-half
January 30, 1976 Yyear's rent was due before the Declaration in the case was
year's rent was dua before the Declaration in the case was
served, it is this jrMday of , 1975
January 23, 1976 served, it is this _&!#_ day of » 1973
T ORDERED by the Circuit Court for Baltimore County that,
Eric DiNenna, Esquire v ORDERED by the Circuit Court for Baltimore County that,
Zoning Commissioner for Baltimore County : in ac-ordance with the provisions of Rules Té2(w) and T43, the
Office of Zoning foll in accordance with the provisions of Rules Td2(e} and T43, the
county Office Building ¥r. Russell D. Karpook atoresald of Ej is for the following
Towson, Maryland 21204 21 W. Susquehanna Avenue : sums1 : & aforegaid of Ej is for the following
lots #10, 11, and Tousen, Maryland 21204 COUNT 1 3
B ::2:"3;:;"::3“12? u: Plat i, $120.00 with interast Erom September 16, 1974 SRRE1
enside Avenue -00 - A
g:iﬂmngggey?ra-ns Ret t:-::-:iﬁ:g 5$120.00 with interest from March 16, 1975 $120.00 with interest from November 16, 1974
i 1£-00-011150 COUNT IT - : §120.00 with interest from May 16, 1975
Dear Mr. DiNenna:
Wik Kaiek $120.00 with intersst Trom January 16, 1975 plus costs in this sult, and the Plaintiff 1s further. hereby
Pursuant to our conversation of this date, enclosed Dear Mr, ¥arpook, T & !
please find a copy of two Orders of the Circuit Court for o ? be advised that the above accounts have bean §$120.00 with interest from July 16, 1975 granted execution upon said Judgment in the manner provided for
Baltimore County signed by his Honor Judge Land on August 28, . lease be advise e Racoids tot
1975, extending Judgment of Ejectment in favor of my transferred on cur AssessTel plus costs in this suit, and the Plaintiff is furthsr hareby in Real Property Article, Section 8-402(c) Annotated Code of
clients againsct John Katsafanas and Dulaney, Inc. from . Calkas &
the above u!am‘:ﬁ'ﬂ?pfﬁr Po“enslag uffﬂ;iu pragimrty i:;:;;»a-u:u granted upon said Jud in the manner provided for Maryland {(1974).
d t lients pursuant to Writ of Possession - X
by the Sheriff. Baltimere County in Ooteber, 1975, I ; @227 Clnnason Ridge Place : in Real Property Article, Section #-402{c) Annotated Codm of
addition, my clients have paid all of the back taxes on these Cockeysvilla, Harylan: 4 - L
properties and these accounts have been transferred to their ; Maryland (1974). . )
names on the assessment records, as evidenced by Mr. McGrath's Vazy trulyiycurs
lstter to myself of January 23, 1976, & oopy of which la : * E i ] s
d., I trust this is sufficient to ver: ‘ . I
;:nigg:nn .,mf“?.. fact, the legal owners of the subject ) il f;i‘ %yz‘ E:% J t“dl m_
property. . 7 _I_\[ |
i Jehn J7 MeGrath
Pl advise me if any further information is required. 0 : -
I unu.l.da:;:e appreciate you informing the Petitioners that = i Pacords Superviser L“J
my clients will expect to be reimbursed for any expenses 4
incurred as a result of their wrongful action in this matter. Fiilhent i
Thank you for your cooperation. j
Very truly yours, | \l
{
R ; |
Russell D. Karpock Law orreey 1
POWER AMD MOSHERN || AW armees
RDK:cae o . suseummsmns v, | ) PowEn AND MoswER
Towson. wo. xizes | 81 w. muroummama ave.
dih | Towson, wo. a1ses ||
Enel, - I
osures 8/27/75 | d dlh 8/27/75 l




RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION : BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
thwest comer of Warren Rood ond
Greenside Drive, Bth District t ‘OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

CHILD CARE PROPERTIES, INC., Petitioners : Case No. 76-154-X
1138384

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr. Commissioner:
Pursuant 1o the autherily contained in Section 524, 1 of the Baltimore County Charter,

| hereby enter my op in this p ding. You are requested to nolify me of any
hearing date or dates which may be now or hereafter dosignated therefore, and of the

passage of any preliminary or final Order In connection therewith,

7 - ‘ =
SR IS S RO SR, .
Charles E, Kountz, Jr. 77 Jdin W. Hessian, 11
Deputy People's Counsel People's Counsel
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204
494-2188

1| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT o copy of the foregoing Order wos mailed to Tim Casgar, Esquire,

Miles & Stockbridge, 10 Light Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21202, Attomey for Petitioner.

\J,\, L

FR12:76 PN

GOWL KATIAFANAL
. . syl p

PoOWER AnND MosnER

» 5 womie Anea Eoes 3o

January 26, 1976

Mr. Eric DiNenna

Zoning Commissioner for Baltimore County
office of Zoning

County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Zoning Petition on lots #10, 11, and
part of #9 and 12, on Plat §1
Greentop Manor, Greenside Avenue,
Baltimore County.

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

This will confirm our conversation of this date.
As I informed you, I represent George Galkas and Anna
Galkas, legal owners of the above referenced property.
A zoning petition has been filed to rezone the above
referenced property by Mr. Katsafanas. Mr. John Katsafanas
is no longer the legal owner of this property. Accordingly,
1 would appreciate your removi:g the zoning notice signs
from this property and taking the appropriate steps to
dismiss the petition,

Please keep me advised of all developments, Thank
you for your cooperation.

Very truly yours,

Kk

Russe!l D. Karpock
RDK :cae

cc: Timothy Casgar, Esquire M 2% 76 Py

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

COUNTY OPPICE B LOING
111 ¥. Chenapeake Avonue .
Tovson, Maryland 13301 January 21, 1976

Chalrman G rd R -q.
Ly Hiles & Btockbeldg
ranklin T, 10 Light Street

Hogans Jr. | pajtimore, Maryland 21202

RE: Special Excsption Petition
Item 108
Child

Care Propertiss - Petitioner

Dear My, Casgar:

The enclosed cciments are to be included with
the Zoning Plans Advisory Committee comments sent

you under the above
rof-omn:cg s}ntﬂnlé.t,.‘

Very truly yours,

St acTlhpmas ).
FRAMKLIN T. HOGAHS, JR.

Chairman,
Zoning Plons Advisory Committee

FTH:JD

Enclosure

Tbrsd~K
g ®

LAW OFFICES
MILES & STOCKBRIDGE
10 LIOKT STREET
BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 2202

February 5, 1976 100 & AT VAT AV
os

Mr. Eric DiNenna

Zoning Commissioner for Baltimore County
Office of Zoning

County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Zoning Petition on lots §10, 11 and part of #39
and 12, on Plat #l, Greentop Manor, Greenside
Avenue, Baltimore County

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

It is with regret that the above described Zoning
Petition must be withdrawn as a result of the fact that the
name, owner, John Katsafanas does not hold legal title to the
captioned property. We regret any inconvenience which this
has caused your department. Your statement for publication
expenses will be paid shortly.

Very truly yours,

& e @y

Timethy R.’pdaqar
TRC:dp

cc: Don Morrow
Jim Pecunes

R 676 MM

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

ALBERT B. KALTENBACH, P.E. vanuary 14, 1976
DIRECTOR

ME. S. Eric DiNenna
Toning Commissioner
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

suBgper_Petition ! 76-154-X. Petition for Special Exception for o Day MNumery.
“Southwest s7de of Wairen Kood and Greenside Drive.
Petitioner= John Katsafanas

Item #108 (1975-1976)
Property Owner; child Care Properties
SW/C of Warren Road and Greenside Drive
Existing Zoning: D.R. 3.5

Proposed Zoning: Speclial Exception for
Child Care Day Center

No. of Acres: 0.68

District; B8th

Res

Hearing : Wednesday, Fabruary 11, 1975 ot 11:00 A. M.

Dear Mr. DiNenna;

The following comments are furnished in regard to the plat submitted to
this ofrfice for review by the Zoning Advisory Committee in connection with the
subject item, -

There are no comprehensive plan issues raised by this petition.

Generals

Comments were supplied for this site in connection with the Zoning Advisory
Committee review for Item 29 (1970-1971).

(el deoss .%W —
iMliom D. Fromm
Director of Planning

Subsequently, Baltimore County Bureau of Engineering Comments were supplied
the Burcau of Public Services June 17, 1974 in connection with the Preliminary -
Pinal Plar. "Resubdivision of Lot 10 and 11 and Part of 9 and 12, Greentop Manor™
dated January 27, 1974. ly, this plat will require
ision and prier to as the State Highway rdministration
bas indicated by letter June 11, 1974 that the proposed right-of-way width for
Warren Road (Md. 143) is B0=feet, based upon the existing centerline, not 60-feet.

As stated in p a publiz sower is required
to serve this property, and properties to the north, sce Drawing 74-0815, Job
Order 1-2-534. This property is tributary to the Jones Falls sanitary sewer systom,
subject to State Health imposed ons

N. N\'H';.P.l-
Chief, Bureau of Engineering

WDF:NEG:nb

END: FWRs ag

V- S.E. Key Sheet

65 N.W.-=3 - Posicion Sheet

W.W. 17-A - Topo

51 - Tax Map

eci R. M. Downs; S. A. Bellestri; Bureau of Public Services (Greentop Manor
Resubdivision of Lots 10 & 11 and Part of
9 & 12 (Project 4078)

BALTIMORE COUNTY

ZONING PLANS

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avcnue
. Towson, Maryland 21204

L been received and accepted for
9
B S

1 Tb

Zoning Commissioner

Petitioncronils came 4
Patitioner's Attorney wimeahy m. cosgax Feviewed by %%4
i . NS, .
©o: Bedkine Associstes, Inc. Chairman,
¥ 200 Eaet Toad Zoning ‘Mvisory
Recm 101, “Building Committae

PETITION AND SITE PLAN

EVALUATION COMMENTS

MAY 101976




BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

State Highway Administration

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTLD

Bernard M. Evans

it Ll dunuary 15, 1976 Timothy R. Casgar, Esq.
Hazylend )34 Re: Item 108 Dat: December 12, 1975
i a: 8
Frank1in‘T:" Hogans, gnmm;y 15, 1976 Decembar 16, 1975 oemanr
HR¥E age
Mr. 5, Eric Diflonna Ret Z,A.C. meating; 12-9.75
zillng:h{ giugﬁ'g?:&e%q. Zoning Commizsioner ITEM: 108
10 Light troet - . Sourty Office Hdgy Prop- fuieect DBLIS Gire | Mr. S. Erlc DiNenna
1 This petition is accepted for filing on the date Towson, Haryland 21 roperties . §. Ef
b e iy land v2 1200 ; of tha enclosed (iling eortificate. Kotice of the ! Mf‘::éo?;ts".{lcl;;r Warren i :.‘?'I‘{"‘:nﬂc""c;:::"g[”“ auiidtng
3 i : hearing date and time, which will be held not less than % & Green-
e ?]:g;iiénmceptmn Ebpatin 30, nog more than 90 days after the date on the filing side Drive % i Towson, Maryland 21204
child Care Properties - Petitionex certificate, will be forwarded to you in the near future. :!:p:::‘g ﬁ:::;: g;u;].f.-ﬂxtup Z.A.C. Meating of: Decesber 8, 1975
£ Very truly yours, for child day care center.
bear Mr. Casgax: - Ho. of Rores: 0,68 PRt itk
The Zoning Plans hdvisory Committee has F” % Taivicfrih Property Owner: Child Care Properties
reviewed the plans submitted with the above - Aot S i Locatlon: SW/C of Wavren Rd. § Greenside Dr.
. o IR,

referenced potition and has made an on zite field
inspoction of the property. 7The following comments Chairman, !::ming Plang
are a resolt of this review and inspection, " Mvisory Commictec

Present Zoning: D.R. 3.5
Proposed Zoning: Special Exception for child day care center,

Dear ¥r. DiNernn:

There is no access proposed from Warren Hoad; therefore, no

The: [ ants are not intended 1o indicate tho FTH:ID
approprl of the zonis ti mested,
but to assure that all parties a I3 aware of Enclosure
plant or problems with regard to the ¢ >
plans that nay have a bearing on thir ¥ cct Hudkins Associates, Inc.
Dircetor of Flanning may file a writocn 1 200 E. Jappa Road
with the Zoning Comnissionor with r I . Reom 101, Shell Building
an to the appropriostenass of the reqguorted zening. Towson, Maryland 21204

improverents %o Warren Road are required; however, the entrance from

Oreenside Drive should be located a mindmum of 10' further from Warren

Road,

District: ~ &th
No. Acras:

The subject property is lacat an the
southwest corner of Warren koad and (:eenside
brive, and is currently unimproved. ‘he petiticner
is requesting a Speeial Exeeption | a child day
care center (nurgery school), in o 'or that a
ono-gtory building may be construc! d on the
sile.

CLigje Very truly yours,

Charles Les, Chief
Bureau of Engineering
heeess Permits

C

A v A
b::JN.r. John Fu Hayers

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

No bearing on student population.

Very rruw%.

4)-2..1 _dr.u«(
L] W. Nick Petravich.,
Field Roprasentative.

Adjacent properties are improv.d with single
family residences zoned D.R. 3.5.

The petitioner should note wi''| particular
interest the comments of the State ghway Adminis-
tration concerning entrance locatic ..

" EMEL € PARKS, rnsen MARCUS M. BOTS,
EUBENE G HERD. vet-ratnmnr S0P w mmOwaN BEHARD W tEAELY Lo
MED ROECAT L BERNEY ALvin LOREER wen e

P.0.Box 717 / 300 West Prrston Strest, Baltimore, Maryland 21203

L R R T —.

J batimore county
‘office of planning and zoning

‘ TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
1301) 4043211

WILLIAM D. FROMM Janvary 5, 1975
DIRECTON

deparimen of frafic enginoering department of health

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
13011494 3850

. | adosie
e

AALD J. ROOP, M.D.,

STEPHEN E. COLLING DO, M.P.H.
DIRECTOR DEPUTY STATE AND COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER December 10, 1975

Mg, S. Eric DiNenno, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning Advisory Committee

Office of Plonning ond Zoning

Baltimore County Office Building

Towson, Marylond 21204

Mr. §. Eric DiMenns, Zoning Commissloner
Office of Planning and Zoning

January 7, 1976 County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Hr. S. Eric DiNenna
Zoning fommlsslonar Dear Mr, DiKenna:
County 0ffice BuIIdinE

Towson, Maryland 2120

Re: ltem 108 - ZAC - December 3, 1975

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

Comments on Item #108, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting,
December 9, 1975, are as follows:

Comments on ltem 7108, Zoning Advisory Commitiee Meeting, December 9, 1975, are os follows:

Property Owner: Child Care Properties - Property Owner: Child Care Properties

anl:':t'lu’yi: SW/C of Warren Road & Greenside Orive Location: SW/C of Warren Rd. & Greenside Dr. Property Owner: Child Care Properties

Existing Zoning: D.R. 3.5 Existing Zoning: D.EK. 3.5 Location: §/W,/C of Wa.ren Rood and Graerside Drive

Proposed Zening: Special exception for child day care center Proposed Zoning: Special Excoption for child day care center. Existing Zoning: D.R.3.5

No. of Acres: 0.68 No. of Acres: 0.68 Proposed Zoning: Special Exception for child day core center

District: Bth District: Bth No. of Acres: 0.68

; istrict:
Dear Mr. DiNemna: g A moratorium was placed on new sewer connectfons in the District: Bih
ones Falls Drainage Basin by Dr. Neil Solomon, Secretary of Health i
Mo traffic cngineering problems are anticipated by the requested and Mental Hygienc, on November 13, 1973; therefore, approval may be This office huml._mdgh.nh;gﬂpﬂ.m,,“,m““,- M . These

special exception for a child day care center. withheld for this connection. ore not intended to indicate the cppropricteness of the zoning in question, but are to assure that

oll porties are mode cware of plans or problems with regord to development plons that may have a
bearing on this petition,

Very truly yours iay Mursery Comments: Prior to approval for a nursery

. i [ school, owner or applicant must comply with all Baltimere County
. ;’ / : Regulations. For more complete information, contact the Division of
Z (‘:g.e Caefds oo g e
Michael 5. Flanigan

This plen has been reviewed and lanni
Maternal and Child Health, Baltlimore County Department of Health. s plen aviews: there are no site=planning factors requiring comment,

% Traffic Engineer Associate Food Service Comments: If a food service facility is proposed. Very truly yours,
complete plans and specifications must be submitted to the Division of . {“d
HSF:nc Food Protection, Baltimore County Department of Health, for review { “«’.U/ 7-
i aad approval prior te construction.

John L. Wimbley
Planning Specialist |1
Project and Development Planning

Swimming Pool Comments: Prior to approval of a private
pool on this site, c ete plaus and specificacions of the pool and
bathhouse must be subeitted to the Baltimore County Department of
Health for review and approval.

Very truly yours,
S A A,

Themas H. Devlin, Director
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

RIW:dlse
ce: Eve Smith

ee:  L.A. Schuppert
ec: J.A. Messina




CERTIFICATE BF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD SO 2 e 19001

THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the annoxed advertisement was

i
HT

published n THE JEFF JIAN, 8 weekly printed
and published In Towson, Baltimore County, Md, omemxdn:oeach
samonssive wawks: before the EY L

T oooo...--, 19_ 7%, the fwst publication

of. ane. timd

Mayof ...
appearing on the . 10, day Of oo B Lo
1976
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N0 2 T Lo

Cost of Advertlsement, . ... - commeoooos
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BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenuc
Towson, Maryland 21204
o at P
Your Petition has been received * this 2 % day of

Piling Fee §_ .o © . Received - Check

/"5. © DiN a,

Zoning Commissioner
/- 3

Potitioner_[ /.t d .. Submitted by Mot

Petitioner's Attorney Fipeso g ee Reviewed by o5

* This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for
assignment of a hearing date.

e, 5 1975,
___tCash

Other

STROMBERG PEBLICATIONS 1

@
CERTIFICATE OF POSTING P IS
ZOMING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towsen, Marylond
W
m.u-mJP e Date of Posting... 75 K.
Poted tor: . Ltlatsiiy. Yd Dl 4l 4776 8 ticeoh ...
Petitioner: ._T‘:I:-Lx..._/f.'éké-a PR e s A S
Location of property: a//_’YJ'J:A'.,.?;./.. 4.{2‘..,,«6(1..!‘_2.'{5.«-;«.9:(1-.44(:."”.5.._...

Location a( Signs:__ /.‘Lf:u

Hemarks: _...rr’,{;,.,,....i.._ e ek S

Pusted by J‘I;A{,A.A&-*i ,
Simsture

Yot Date of return.. _

v
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND,
OFFICE OF FiNg REVENUE DIVI!
MISCELLANEQUS CASH RE!

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

M. 31677

e Mz 36,976 . orgm

Sl one 817,80
rooeo Child Care Leasing 111, 755 Werthington
“ForvEt Fimow; Columbus; Ohte-i3ess

e et S pemperty for

-
A3 918K 17

KEP Y BEUN 16

VALIDATION Ob S1GHATUNE G CASHIER

oy i VALIDATION O SiBmaTuME o7 Can
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